

HOTEL RESERVATION FORM

Clean[®] 2017 — June 5-8, 2017 Las Vegas Convention Center Las Vegas, NV USA

Clean 2017 has arranged for blocks of rooms at the hotels listed. Reservations must be made through Connections Housing. Complimentary shuttle service will be provided between the LVCC and most official hotels. The deadline for reservations is May 1, 2017.

INSTRUCTIONS

Clean 2017 Official Hotels

- Rates are for single / double occupancy, additional guest fees may apply
- Rates do not include resort fees and / or applicable taxes
- See page two for hotel rates and travel information

You can make your hotel reservations and register for your show badges **ONLINE** at www.cleanshow.com.

To Make Hotel Reservations

For blocks of 10 or more rooms contact Connections Housing or include your requests via this housing form.

BY TELEPHONE:

+1 (844) 216-0057 (toll free USA & Canada)

+1 (702) 675-6584 (international)

BY FAX: Send completed form to +1 (702) 331-9571

Groups wishing to reserve function space should contact hotels directly. All requests must be approved by Show Management.

Hotels will be as	ssigned on a first-	come, first-	served bas	is.				
1.	1			2				
3.		4.						
□ALM □CL/	ne following room A	CATA 🗖 available, ¡	orocess res		_			
	OCC	JPANTS &	ROOM TY	PE .				
Occupants		Room Type*	Arrival Date	Departure Date	Special Requests**			
Rm. 1								
Rm. 2								
Rm. 3								
Rm. 5								
suite rates and de	=1 person, 1 bed. D eposit amounts thro ts include smoking,	ugh the Hou	sing Bureau		eds. Request			
Please check or	ne: 🗖 ATTE	NDEE	□EX	HIBITOR				
SEND CONFIR	MATIONS TO:							
Name								
Company								
Address								
City		S	state					
Zip		C	ountry					
Phone		F	ax					
Email								

HOTEL PREFERENCE

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Deposit via credit card of one room night plus applicable taxes is needed to guarantee your room. Deposits are refundable unless you fail to cancel your reservation within 72 hours of your arrival date or fail to check in on your scheduled arrival date. Connections Housing will contact you for the information before your reservation(s) will be processed. Please make sure that the phone number listed at the top of this form is clear. PLEASE do not put any credit card information on the form. Thank you

Hotel	Weekday Weekend Rate Rate		Resort Fee / Amenities		
Bally's General Housing					
Indigo Rooms	\$49 \$129		This property has an additional resort fee of \$29 per day which covers In-room Internet, Fitness Center and Free Local calls		
Jubilee Rooms	\$79	\$159	,		
Caesars Palace Headquarters for ALM					
Julius Tower	\$169	\$239	This property has an additional resort fee of \$32 per day which covers In-room Internet, Fitness Center and Free Local calls		
Forum Tower	\$139	\$209			
Cosmopolitan Headquarters for DLI	1	1			
City Room – Two Beds	\$159	\$159	This property has an additional resort fee of \$25 per day which covers In-room Internet and Fitness Center		
Terrace Studio – King Bed	\$179	\$179			
Flamingo General Housing					
FAB Rooms	\$55	\$145	This property has an additional resort fee of \$29 per day which covers In-room Internet, Fitness Center and Free Local Calls		
GO Rooms	\$59	\$149			
MGM Grand – West Tower General Housing	\$125	\$165	This property has an additional resort fee of \$29 per day which covers In-room Internet, Fitness Center and Free Local calls		
Paris General Housing					
Classic Rooms	\$79	\$159	\$159 This property has an additional resort fee of \$32 per day which covers In-room Internet, Fitness Center and Free Local calls \$179		
Red Rooms	\$99	\$179			
Renaissance Headquarters for TCATA	\$175	\$175	In-room Internet		
Signature at MGM Grand – Deluxe Suite Headquarters for TRSA	\$145	\$185	This property has an additional resort fee of \$29 per day which covers In-room Internet, Fitness Center and Free Local calls		
Tropicana General Housing					
Club Deluxe Rooms	\$95	\$135	This property has an additional resort fee of \$15 per day which covers In-room Internet, Fitness Center and Free Local calls		
Paradise Deluxe Rooms	\$105	\$145			
Vdara – Studio Suite Headquarters for CLA	\$135	\$189	This property has an additional resort fee of \$29 per day which covers In-room Internet, Fitness Center and Free Local calls		
Westgate Headquarters for TCATA, TRSA General Housing					
Premium Rooms (TCATA & General Housing)	\$110	\$79	This property has an additional resort fee of \$20 per day which covers In-room Internet, Fitness Center and Free Local calls		
Signature Rooms (TRSA)	\$130	\$99			
Wynn General Housing	\$195	\$195	This property has an additional resort fee of \$32 per day which covers In-room Internet, Fitness Center and Free Local calls		

Connections Housing – The Official Housing Company of the CLEAN SHOW



- 1. Westgate Las Vegas Resort & Casino | Adjacent to Convention Ctr
- 2. Renaissance Las Vegas Hotel | 0.2 mile(s)
- 3. Wynn Las Vegas | 1.2 mile(s)
- 4. Flamingo Las Vegas | 2.4 mile(s)
- 5. Caesars Palace | 3.7 miles(s)

Phone:

Email:

6. Bally's Las Vegas Hotel & Casino | 2.3 mile(s)

cleanshow@connectionshousing.com

- 7. Paris Las Vegas | 2.4 mile(s)
- 8. The Cosmopolitan of Las Vegas | 3.0 mile(s)
- 9. Vdara Hotel & Spa | 3.7 mile(s)
- 10. The Signature at MGM Grand | 2.7 mile(s)
- 11. MGM Grand | 3.5 mile(s)
- 12. Tropicana Las Vegas | 3.5 mile(s)

Official 2017 Clean Show Hotels. Availability at time of booking may vary.



